
MILESTONE PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHAIRAGARH
FACULTY DETAILS

SN Teacher Name Designation Qualification
Professional 
Qualification

1 PRAFULLA CHARAN NAYAK PRINCIPAL MA (ENGLISH) LLB, B.Ed.

FACULTY (PRE-PRIMARY)
1 SARASWATI YADAV NTT B.Sc. B.Ed. (pur)
2 SEEMA PATNAIK NTT BA B.Ed.
3 SUMITRA KARMAKAR NTT BA D.El.Ed.
4 SHASHI LODHI NTT B.Sc. MA(HINDI) NTT
5 NITIKA DAGOUR NTT B.A NTT
6 SHIVANI SINGH NTT M.COM D.L.ED, DCA

FACULTY (PRIMARY)
1 SANJUKTA NAYAK PRT BA B.ED
2 SHAHANA BANO PRT B.Sc. B.Sc.
3 DEVPRIYA TOPPO PRT M.A. B.Ed.
4 PRACHI DUBEY PRT MA (ENGLISH) B.Ed.
5 SONALI YADAV PRT MA (HINDI) D.El.Ed.
6 DEEPA LODHI PRT MA (SOCIOLOGY) D.El.Ed.
7 SHREYA SINGH RANA PRT B.Sc. B.Ed.
8 SHREYA SINGH PRT M.COM. B.Ed.
9 ALANKRIT SINGH PRT B.E.(MECHANICAL) AUTO CAD

10 VIRENDRA VERMA PRT B.Sc. (Agriculture) B.Sc. (Agriculture)
11 RIYA YADAV PRT B. A. DIPLOMA IN KATHAK
12 NILKANTH SAHU PRT B.A. MA (MUSIC)
13 DHANWANTREE JANGHEL PRT M.A. D.L.ED
14 PARVIN NISHA PRT M.Phil Dance D.ed
15 POORNIMA SINGH PRT BCA BCA
16 SARITA YADAV PRT M.A. B.Ed

FACULTY (SECONDARY)
1 JASMINE BANO TGT B.E B.ED
2 NEHA AGRAWAL TGT M.SC B.ED
3 SHOURYA DIXIT TGT B.Sc. B.ED (Pur)
4 ANKITA SINGH TGT M.COM B.ED
5 KANTI DESHLAHARE TGT M.COM B.ED
6 GUNESHWARI TGT M.SC, CTET, PGDCA B.ED
7 SUMEET KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA TGT M.A. SANSKRIT B.ed
8 ANJU MESHRAM TGT M.A. M.A.
9 YOGESH GUPTA TGT MA B.ED

10 GAYATRI CHAUHAN TGT M.A. M.Ed.
11 SACHIN KUMAR PATEL TGT B.E.(MECHANICAL) BE

1 KAMAL NARAYAN SEN WELLNEES TEACHER M.A. BPED
2 SANDHYA YADAV COUNSELOR M.A. (PSYCHOLOGY) MA
3 MAMTA THAKUR LIBRARIAN MA (HINDI) B.Lib & I.Sc.
4 SHITANSHU GUPTA PTI B.COM. B.P.ED.


